RTA40




1 B B R

RTA40




RTA40

2 SREYER 173
I'&5{R% Qtyunit
LG | RHER| BRa—F [ & B 15 MAINFRELE 1 2
RANK |REFN. | CODEN. PART NAME  DESCRIPTION |- PRICE
C 1 |270-0006| €75 4 #s¥— 1 27001003000
2 |901-1157 | ®Ak M10x25 P15 8T| 4
3 1921-0010|87y 54 M10 | 4
.C | 4 |258-0005| 72y bhHst— 1 25901003010
5 |935-0214|F1wy—n TC406212 | 1.
6 {322-0040 47— 1 32201029000
7 |012-0037 | v $65%$785(0.1,0.2,0.3, 05,10}
8 |038-0248| <7 Y 16307 | 2
C 5 |152-0016|F4RFRAT—A 1 15201010000
¢ | 10 |791-0167| 77— k¥ TR 1 79140011401
11 |944-0081] F =¥ 2 —r9=8032£ | 1 | |
c | 12 [311-0085| X7 e o b15 1 31102013000
13 |791-0163 | #3—C ¢35>§¢48.sx14.25 1 79140011000
¢ | 14 |580-0148| 9 PHs— 1 58002010600
15 |901-1157 | &+  M10x25 P15 BT| 4
16 |921-0010|S7 v ¥+ M10.| 4
17 |936-1012| 0OV v P12 2
18 | 982-0530 | XF V& $5x30| 2
c. | 19 |791-0166|FrvaFr—Er 1 79140011300
B | 20 101-0165 | 7 vy 2 7 — 1 79140011200
21 | 900-0003 | ¥H FFAh M8x13 P125| 6
c | 22 |781-0159 | wov—a 1 79140010600
B | 23 |791-0158 | /8y F #160%8195 | 1 76140010500
24 | 939-0107| %275 b ANOT7 | 1
25 | 940-0007 | % 7 ¥ % AVOT | 1
c | 26 |311-0029| xFasry p1d 1 31102007000
c | 27 |791-0162| #F—B F40xB55x15 | 1 79140010900
28 1 938-0114| N7V 32209 | 1
c | 29 |791-0168  €H L KT b 1 79140011501
30 | 904-0207 | &4 v FAL N M10x25 P15 6
31 [921-0010|ST 5y M10 | 6
c | sz |7101-0152 | =7y rnvuLy 1 79140010202
33 | 012-0174! v AAZ120(01, 02, 03, 05) 76140011800
~ 327~



Hattori
テキストボックス


RTA40

1 EE®EE  2/3
| &#4E% Qty/unit
SR | RHEE| BRI —F | B & & ps LB %
" RANK |REFNe. | CODENe. PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE ,
C | 34 |238-0010|F=vo¥rad— 1 23801006010
35 | 938~0113 | X7 Y 32013 | 1
C | 86 |194-0012|¥=+213 _ 1 19401008030
C | 37 |791-0160| P w2 RT— 1 79140010700
38 | 939-02068 | 2+ w b ANO6 £V | 2
39 FvalFbh M14x8 PL5 | 1 50122020100
221-0027 ( :
40 Fw b Mi4 | 1
41 |901-1157 | ¥ b M10x25 P15 8T | &
42 [ 921-0010|STPu v M10 | 5
43 1953~0003 | A4ty o M20 P15 | 1
C | 44 [791-0154| Fust—noo Ly 1 79140010302
45 | 936-2185 |0V Y G185 | 1
46 | 012-0139 | ¥4 ¢130x$1498(0.1,02,03,05,1.0) 17101021000
47 | 938-0241 | NTF Y 6217 | 2
48 1936-0210}* 2% v b AN1O 'Y | 1
49 |940-0010 4‘-9-&*73‘% AW10 | 1
c | 50 |380-0032|~~/23 1 36001034101
c | 51 [791-0161|#wF—A #58xBT0%25 | 1 79140010800
c | 52 |791-0169 | NxAv TR 1 79140011601
c | 58 |791-0180 |8 v vair—X 1 79140010101
54 | 946-0002 | KL 2755 PT1/8 | 1
55 | 945-0004 | v o4& PT1/4 | 1
C | 56 |791-0164|#3—D t 79140011102
57 |936-3150 |0V 5150 | 1
58 | 012-0178 | 4 B & 150.3%#212(0.1,0.2,0.3,05) 70140011900
C | 59 |791-0156 |Fr&—noory . 1 79140010401 |
60 | 901-1157 | #w b M10x25 P15 8T | 6
61 |921-0010|S 7w ¥ M10 | 6
62 |935-0006 | 2 v¥r—0 QLFS83,118,115,20 | 1
63 | 936-3046|0Y ¥ S46 | 1
c | 64 [791-0170 |27k 73 ' 1 79140011701
65 |940-0009 | F2¥H % . AWO09 | 2
66 | 939-0109 | %77 v b ANO0Y | 2
—328—



Hattori
テキストボックス


RT40

1 EEWE  3/3
[ &% Quylrunit

FiR | AHES HEa-—F | & & = = WA PR EL( 1 ”
RANK |REFN | CODEN: PART NAME  DESCRIPTION PRICE

67 |901-1157 | #+  M10x35 P15 BT/ 8

68 |921-0010| ST v M10 | 8

69 |791-0172 | 4> 2 79140080701

70 |965-0010 | #ZAHVE  M10x25 P15 | 4

71 |921-0010 | STy v e M10 | 4

72 |914-0511 | F v b M10 P15 |4
A | 73| 50810 |22Ya—5 1 79140080601
A| 74| 50800 |z27Yya—4 1 79140030501
A {75 | 50780 |=zYa-3 1 79140030501
A | 76 | 50780 |RzVa—2 1 79140030301
Al 77| 50770 | 2zYa—1 1 79140030201

78 |791-0195 | #24E5HLkMIOXS P15 8T |10 76140080900

79 |921-0010 | ST v vy M10 | 10

80 |914-0010 |+ h M10 P15 6T |10

81 |791-0197 | 22 Ya—v s 7 b 1 79140030111
A | 82| 50820 |TrE-wmys- 2 79140031100

83 FAR M12x30 P15 8T| 2

84 |005-0011 || S 7 v 4 M12 | 2

85 Fv b M12 P15 6T| 2
c | 86 |791-0187 | ¥H—FTI Ty b 1 79140041911

87 |901-1759 |#4+  M12x30 P15 8T | 4

88 [921-0012 |89y v+ M12 | 4

89 [999-0510 | <N BEERDWTORESTEEH |1

950 |226-0001 | v—NTy vy M14 | 1

—329-~



Hattori
テキストボックス


T

"RT40

2 JL—A4LE1

¢

=330—




=z

RT40

2 7b—4L1 1/2
| 5A@% Quyunit
Zip | BHEE| SO —-F |3 S & “; R AR i 2
RANK |REFNa | CODEM PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE ‘
C 1 | 791-0186| Py FwANT 4 5 b 1 79140041800
B 2 | 269-0079| boFY vy 2 25904020010
3 |951-0151| B vy g10 | 2
C 4 |924-1004| %7 ¢20>§¢29><52 1
5 | 901-0422 | Hn b M20x100 P25 |1
6 |921-0220|S7vva M20 | 1
7 | 914-0526|F v b M20 P25 |1
C B |791-0182| A4 YEuF 1 79140041402
9 ]932-0630!RF) Iy g6 %30 | 4
C | 10 |791-0185| Y7 ¥B #20x238 | 2 79140041700
11 |399-0074 | REV 6 39904019010
C | 12 |791-0184 | VY ¥7 YA #20x257 | 2 79140041600
o 13 | 791-0149 | Y ¥ a ¥ RF— 1 79140041300
~C | 14 | 791-01831 v FT —4 2 79140041500
B | 15 1221-0058 |k vFEY 2 22104022030
16 |921-0020|S 7y v M20 | 2 '
17 |929-0036 | U+ vt M20 P25 | 2
18 | 950-0155|F—3F—¥ ¥ F10Xx60 | 2
19 | 948-0010\REY #£10 | 2
C | 20 |791-0192 |R& VI 2 79140042400
C | 21 |[791-0181 |V ¥4 H—1 1 79140041201
22 [901-1763 | Hu b | M12x40 P15 8T ! 4 39303008000
23 |921-0012 | S 7y v+ M12 | 4
24 |914-0014| F 9 b+ M0 P15 6T | 4
25 |901-1158 | Hw b M10x30 P15 8T |1
26 |[901-0209 | #ab M12%35 PL75 | 1
27 |921-0012|STv ¥ M12 |1
28 1914-0514 |+ * M12 P175 | 1
C | 29 [791-0180 | %4 Fas<— 1 79140041101
30 |161-0018 | F—F—r v F10x35 | 1 16104017000
31 |924-0110| ¥4 4 M10 |1
32 [930-0017 |7V EY g2.5%20 |1
33 [912-0655| FawHab MI10x45 PL5 |1

—331-



Hattori
テキストボックス


RT40

TU—LE1 22
1 Aa{Eg Qty/unit
@MEHI—F | & & > . 2
CODEN: PART NAME  DESCRIPTION
924-0110 ¥ 4% M10
791-0177| A4 =4 4 79140040800
901-0157 | #aw b M10x 25 P15 |
921-0010| S7» ¥ % M10
914-0511 |+ » M10 P15
791-0178 | =& h = 79140040900
791-0179 | 44 F&—a 78140041002
791-0190| €77 4 #— ¥ 79140042201
901-0157 | b M10 X 25 PL5
021-0010| STy ¥+ M 10
014-0511| # » 1 M10 PLS
901-0158 | o | M10x 30 P15
921-0010| S 7» ¥+ - M10
914-0511| % » b M10 PL5
901-1158| A+ M10x30 PL5 8T
921-0010[S7» ¥+ : M10
999-0290| 3~ KOBASHI
999-0514| 7~ RT
999-0515| 7~ 40
899-0511| 7~ EAREER
921-0010[ST v ¥ + M10

—332 -



Hattori
テキストボックス


3 TJL—LE2

RTA40

14 11 12 13

8 7

—334 -

(J

o




o

o

RT40

3 ZL—4agp2 172
B | EAEE  Qtyunit
B | RUES BRI-F (B & % e BN
RANK |REFw | CODEN PART NAME  DESCRIPTION PRICE .
C| 1t |791-0189| 2 yvav?L—t 1 79140042100
C | 2 |791-0145| x4 v o= ! 79140040102
3 |930-0018 | vy ey #25x25 | 5
4 |918-0001| 3V v+ » b M10 P15 |5
5 |791-0103 | ¥#4 F11 X932 32¢ |5 78140042500
C| 6 {791-0196|2vvav=a 5
7 | 791-0191 | 7 # V&4t MIOX65 PL5 | 5
8 |901-1158 | #a bt  MIOX30 PL5 8T | 8
9 |921-0010| S 7wy M10 | 8
10 | 965-0010 | % 7 ##n b+  MI10X25 PLS | 2
11 1924-0010 | ¥4 % M10 | 2
12 [ 921-0010 | ST v+ M10 | 2
13 |914-0511 | #v b M10 P15 | 2
C | 14 |791-0148 | Faw ey p,c— 1 79140040701
c | 15 | 791-0174 | = b - 1 79140040302
16 | 901-1765 | #4 b  M12x50 P15 8T | 2
17 | 921-0012 | S 7w+ Mi12 | 2
18 | 914-0014 ] o ¢ M12 P15 6T | 2
19 | 901-1167 | #a+  MI10x25 PL5 8T | 2
20 | 921-0010| S7 v v 4 M10 | 2
c | 21 [791-0176 | #&—bT—~4B 1 79140040600
c | 22 |79t-0175 | #— T —2A 1 79140040500
23 |399-0074 |REY B5%20 | 1 39904019010
24 |901-1763 | #4+  M12x40 PL5 8T | 2
25 |924-0012) STy 4 M1z | 2
c | 26 |791-0146] 4 vy 1 79140040200
C | 27 |791-0147 | ind Fhse— 1 79140040401
28 | 901-0157 | st M10X 25 P15 | 2
29 |921-0010] STy v+ M10 | 2
30 |914-0511 | # v} MI10 P15 | 2
31 |901-0264 | a1 M14x60 P2.0 | 2
82 | 014-0517 | # v b M14 P20 | 2
c | 33 |791-0188 | w44 v g vy’ 2 79140042000
—335—



Hattori
テキストボックス


RT40

v

3 JU—ngg2 22
P &g Quyunit

S0 | RHES| MEa—F | B - G YN
RANK | REFN.. | CODEN: PART NAME DESCRIPTION | © PRICE

34 | 965-00101 #2z 44+ MI0OX25 PL5 |6

35 |821-0010 M10 | 6

36 | 914-0511| # vk M10 P15 | 6

37 |999-0513| 7~ R IR | 1

38 | 999-0511| 7~ TREBER | 1

—336—



Hattori
テキストボックス


	表紙

	駆動部
	ﾌﾚｰﾑ部



